
1 伊  勢  野  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 11 95.27 56.35 39.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T< < 7.58 -2.22 5.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo+2A+SEQ 6.56 0.88 7.441 1 2 3 2

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.43 7.730 0 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 2 2

5 3F 5.30 0.95 6.251 2 1 3 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 1 1 1 1

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.78 6.171 1 2 2 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 1 1 2 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 0 2 2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 0 1 2 2

11 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 1 3 2

52.69 56.35

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.804.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.055.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.055.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

39.92

転倒:  -1.00

2 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 10 88.37 48.45 39.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 1.17 7.772 2 2 3 2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.71 6.611 1 -1 3 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.652 0 1 2 2

4 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 0.60 6.681 1 1 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 -1 2 1

6 3T+SEQ+1T*+1Lo* * 3.36 -1.34 2.02-4 -3 -4 -1 -4

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 0 0 2 2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.20 2.071 1 1 2 1

9 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 2 2 2

10 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.791 -1 -1 2 1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.42 2.581 -2 -2 -3 -1

45.46 48.45

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.655.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.905.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.005.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.155.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

39.92
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3 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 6 87.49 50.01 38.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 1.09 8.592 2 3 3 3

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz<! ! 4.43 -0.98 3.45-3 -3 -2 -1 -2

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.14 2.391 0 0 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 2 2 3 2

6 3T 4.20 0.84 5.041 2 2 3 2

7 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.43 8.461 1 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.79 4.422 3 3 2 2

10 3S<+2T < 4.98 X -0.13 4.85-1 -2 2 -1 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 3 3 1

48.72 50.01

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.655.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.905.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.705.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

38.48

転倒:  -1.00

4 横  谷  杏  林

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

城西大城西スケート部 8 83.85 44.77 40.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.32 5.621 1 -1 1 1

2 3S+3T< < 7.45 -0.86 6.59-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 1 2 1

4 3T 4.20 0.50 4.701 1 2 1 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.652 1 1 2 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.07 5.350 0 0 1 1

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A<+2T < 4.16 X -0.35 3.81-2 -2 -2 -1 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 1 1 3 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 0 1 3 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 3 2

43.12 44.77

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.705.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.105.25 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.855.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.155.25 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.25

40.08

転倒:  -1.00
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5 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 5 81.48 42.28 39.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2Lo < 4.93 -0.32 4.61-1 -1 -2 -1 0

2 3T< < 3.15 -0.26 2.89-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 0 1 2

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.53 5.131 2 1 2 2

5 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.14 4.941 1 -1 2 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 -1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 1 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 1 3 3

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 2 2 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 2 2 1

39.62 42.28

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.705.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.855.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.955.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

39.20

6 谷  本  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 4 77.89 41.89 38.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 3 2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.731 1 1 2 2

3 3Lo< < 3.68 -1.84 1.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 1 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 0 2 1

6 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 1 2 1

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.82 X -0.32 4.50-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.53 5.591 2 1 2 2

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.04 3.810 0 -1 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 0 2 1

42.61 41.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.505.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.755.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.655.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.905.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

38.00

転倒:  -2.00
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7 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 7 77.56 41.32 36.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.68 -1.47 2.21-5 -5 -3 -4 -3

2 3F< < 3.98 -1.04 2.94-4 -4 -2 -1 -2

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 0 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 0 1 1 2

6 3S< < 3.23 -0.65 2.58-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.50 6.551 1 1 1 2

8 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.71 X -0.20 4.51-1 -1 -1 -2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 2 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

42.58 41.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.404.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.604.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.304.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.604.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

36.24

8 小  川  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 73.96 38.32 36.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 2 3 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.67 6.171 1 1 3 2

3 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 1 4 2

6 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.070 0 2 2 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 2 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.50 5.121 1 2 2 0

9 1S 0.44 X -0.14 0.30-5 -3 -4 -2 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 1 2 1

35.39 38.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.855.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.254.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.605.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.555.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.655.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

36.64

転倒:  -1.00
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9 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 9 69.16 33.96 37.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T+2Lo< < 7.88 -1.38 6.50-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

2 3Lz< < 4.43 -1.16 3.27-2 -5 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lz+REP 4.13 -2.95 1.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 2 2 3 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 2 2 1

6 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -1.65 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 -1 1 2 1

8 1F 0.55 X -0.01 0.540 0 -1 1 -1

9 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.78 1.09-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

10 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 1 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 0 1 2 1

39.59 33.96

Skating Skills 1.60 4.855.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.654.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.655.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.605.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

37.20

転倒:  -2.00

10 宇多村  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 2 66.62 33.30 34.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.67 6.171 1 1 3 2

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 1 0

7 3S<<+REP << 0.91 -0.60 0.31-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.390 0 0 2 0

9 2Lz+2Lo+2Lo 6.05 X 0.04 6.090 0 0 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.73 2.90-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.293 1 2 3 2

34.33 33.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.354.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

34.32

転倒:  -1.00
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11 伴      えみり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 47.93 18.01 31.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.14 1.560 -2 -2 1 -1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.19 1.41-1 -2 -1 0 -2

5 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSp3 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 0 2 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 0 2 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.58 1.40-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 -1 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 0 -1 1 -1

22.75 18.01

Skating Skills 1.60 4.353.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.803.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.803.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.953.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

31.92

転倒:  -2.00
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